
High quality hazard yellow-black and red-white warning tapes.
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AS-20 RED / WHITE
DIAGONAL REFLECTIVE TAPE

ORDER CODE 
AS-20/45RW
AS-20/50RW
AS-20/90RW
AS-20/100RW 
AS-20/150RW

DIMENSIONS
45mm x 10m roll
50mm x 10m roll
90mm x 10m roll

100mm x 10m roll
150mm x 10m roll
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TECHNICAL DETAILS
Outdoor durability

Application temperature

Operating temperature 

Total thickness (including release liner)

Thickness (without release liner)

Adhesive

Adhesive strength

Optical properties

Weight

Shelf life

4 years 

Min. +10°C 

From -35˚C to 80˚C

0,41 mm

0,24 mm

Solvent polyacrylate, permanent

16 N/25mm , after 24h  (FINAT TM 1)

Meets or exceeds: L-S 300C and FP-85 Type II

 0,48 kg/m2

2 years in original packaging, at 20°C

AS-20 YELLOW / BLACK
DIAGONAL REFLECTIVE TAPE

ORDER CODE 
AS-20/45DYB 
AS-20/50DYB
AS-20/90DYB
AS-20/100DYB 
AS-20/150DYB

DIMENSIONS
45mm x 10m roll
50mm x 10m roll
90mm x 10m roll

100mm x 10m roll
150mm x 10m roll

Reflective Warning Tapes provide a highly visual hazard marking to improve safety 
standards during night-time, blackouts or low visibility conditions.  

Their application is versatile, mainly to clearly mark dangerous places and areas, low-hanging 
objects and structures, machines and devices in factories. 

Tapes are self-adhesive with a strong adhesive layer, suitable for indoor and outdoor use. 
The product  is waterproof, UV and weather resistant.


